Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time
ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

Warm up - 7 minutes 30.06.2018 09:16 B ......

Practice started at 9:17:48

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Class Entrant Make

© Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 40.334 o e e
 Reigo HUNT 41.075 o+ ¢ 5 wees e
= Marko LEOTOOTS 43.316 = v ¢ e wwm o
» Hugo PARTS 43.405 o ¢ 0 e e o
» Kertu VALING 43.655 = v 7 menew  eewas
= Oskar KUTSAR e

S un A W N =

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:41:41 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX

Warm up - 7 minutes

Practice started at 9:17:48

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
30.06.2018 09:16 -

Il
o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV
1 41.871 +1.537 9:19:18.084
2 41.332 +0.998 9:19:59.416
3 40.828 +0.494 9:20:40.244
4 40.388 +0.054 9:21:20.632
5 40.697 +0.363 9:22:01.329
6 40.604 +0.270 9:22:41.933
7 m 9:23:22.267
8 40.488 +0.154 9:24:02.755
(10) Reigo HUNT
1 42.592 +1.517 9:19:20.522
2 41.795 +0.720 9:20:02.317
3 9:20:43.392
4 41.147 +0.072 9:21:24.539
5 41.523 +0.448 9:22:06.062
6 41.231 +0.156 9:22:47.293
7 41.667 +0.592 9:23:28.960
8 41.489 +0.414 9:24:10.449
(65) Marko LEOTOOTS
1 46.203 +2.887 9:19:31.743
2 44.430 +1.114 9:20:16.173
3 44.472 +1.156 9:21:00.645
4 44.733 +1.417 9:21:45.378
5 44.217 +0.901 9:22:29.595
6 9:23:12.911
7 43.953 +0.637 9:23:56.864
(49) Hugo PARTS
1 47.182 +3.777 9:19:30.449
2 45.143 +1.738 9:20:15.592
3 44.728 +1.323 9:21:00.320
4 44.771 +1.366 9:21:45.091
5 44.077 +0.672 9:22:29.168
6 m 9:23:12.573
7 44.053 +0.648 9:23:56.626
8 43.466 +0.061 9:24:40.092

(8) Kertu VALING

Lap

Lap Tm
47.618
46.019
44.989
44.858
44.464

44.060

Diff
+3.963
+2.364
+1.334
+1.203
+0.809

+0.405

Time of Day
9:19:29.916
9:20:15.935
9:21:00.924
9:21:45.782
9:22:30.246
9:23:14.306

9:23:57.961

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at:

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:41:47

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Officialised at:

Orbits

ASPER
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TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time
ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 30.06.2018 10:17 . ......

Qualifying started at 10:19:31

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Class Entrant Make

. Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 40.035 s e e
= Oskar KUTSAR 40.099 ¢ ¢ ¢ e wwe e
 Reigo HUNT 40.878 o o e wwe
= Marko LEOTOOTS 42,211 v ¢ ¢ weveow s
» Hugo PARTS 42,739 v ¢ e e
» Kertu VALING 43.893 = ¢ e eowes e

S un A W N =

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:41:51 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX

Qualifying practice - 7 minutes

Qualifying started at 10:19:31

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
30.06.2018 10:17
L] n

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV
1 42.370 +2.335  10:21:22.699
2 40.866 +0.831  10:22:03.565
3 40.167 +0.132  10:22:43.732
4 40.401 +0.366  10:23:24.133
5 m 10:24:04.168
(15) Oskar KUTSAR
1 43.395 +3.296  10:21:25.782
2 42.555 +2.456  10:22:08.337
3 40.293 +0.194  10:22:48.630
4 40.179 +0.080  10:23:28.809
5 10:24:08.908
(10) Reigo HUNT
1 41.357 +0.479  10:21:14.801
2 40.879 +0.001  10:21:55.680
3 41.206 +0.328  10:22:36.886
4 41.270 +0.392  10:23:18.156
5 10:23:59.034
(65) Marko LEOTOOTS
1 43.120 +0.909  10:21:42.806
2 42.687 +0.476  10:22:25.493
3 42.386 +0.175  10:23:07.879
4 m 10:23:50.090
(49) Hugo PARTS
1 43.505 +0.766  10:21:25.510
2 43.754 +1.015  10:22:09.264
3 10:22:52.003
4 52.079 49340  10:23:44.082
(8) Kertu VALING
1 44.868 +0.975  10:21:24.480
2 10:22:08.373
3 44.814 +0.921  10:22:53.187
4 44.022 +0.129  10:23:37.209
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:41:55

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps
ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
RacelI - 14 laps 30.06.2018 12:00 B ..-...

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:55:12

1 = Oskar KUTSAR 13 39.815 55 seowe  wmm
2 : Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 13 o 39,522 52 wwowm s o
3 » Reigo HUNT 13 == 40,896 50 woe v o
4 - Hugo PARTS 13 s 40,516 49 wowe s o
5 « Marko LEOTOOTS 13 »= 41,718 55 wwwow  wmes e
6 - Kertu VALING 12 = 43.496 52 wwvwow  smnas s
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.990 76,031 39.522 77,425 3 - Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:41:59 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



Epyiisny

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
RaceI - 14 laps 30.06.2018 12:00 - .. . .
Race (14 Laps) started at 11:55:12 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 41.318 +0.422  12:02:07.004 6 11:59:37.001
(15) Oskar KUTSAR 11 41.259 +0.363 12:02:48.263 7 43.888 +0.392 12:00:20.979
1 42.160 +2.345 11:55:54.842 12 41.467 +0.571 12:03:29.730 8 43.925 +0.429 12:01:04.904
2 40.429 +0.614 11:56:35.271 13 41.364 +0.468 12:04:11.094 9 43.861 +0.365 12:01:48.765
3 40.251 +0.436 11:57:15.522 10 43.958 +0.462 12:02:32.723
4 40.017 +0.202 11:57:55.539 (49) Hugo PARTS 11 44.838 +1.342 12:03:17.561
5 40.166 +0.351 11:58:35.705 1 43.905 +3.389 11:55:57.159 12 43.621 +0.125 12:04:01.182
6 m 11:59:15.520 2 41.139 +0.623  11:56:38.298
7 40.053 +0.238 11:59:55.573 3 41.411 +0.895 11:57:19.709
8 39.910 +0.095 12:00:35.483 4 40.537 +0.021 11:58:00.246
9 39.873 +0.058 12:01:15.356 5 41.404 +0.888 11:58:41.650
10 39.961 +0.146 12:01:55.317 6 42.313 +1.797 11:59:23.963
11 39.924 +0.109 12:02:35.241 7 40.576 +0.060 12:00:04.539
12 40.378 +0.563 12:03:15.619 8 40.627 +0.111 12:00:45.166
13 40.039 +0.224 12:03:55.658 9 41.723 +1.207 12:01:26.889
10 m 12:02:07.405
(3) Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 11 41.204 +0.688 12:02:48.609
1 43.304 +3.782 11:55:55.753 12 41.708 +1.192 12:03:30.317
2 40.818 +1.296 11:56:36.571 13 40.956 +0.440 12:04:11.273
3 41.607 +2.085 11:57:18.178
4 40.180 +0.658 11:57:58.358 (65) Marko LEOTOOTS
5 39.729 +0.207 11:58:38.087 1 44.633 +2.915 11:55:57.646
6 40.199 +0.677 11:59:18.286 2 41.892 +0.174 11:56:39.538
7 39.900 +0.378 11:59:58.186 3 41.862 +0.144 11:57:21.400
8 39.700 +0.178 12:00:37.886 4 41.836 +0.118 11:58:03.236
9 m 12:01:17.408 5 41.877 +0.159  11:58:45.113
10 39.649 +0.127 12:01:57.057 6 41.805 +0.087 11:59:26.918
1 39.947 +0.425 12:02:37.004 7 41.875 +0.157 12:00:08.793
12 39.927 +0.405 12:03:16.931 8 12:00:50.511
13 39.717 +0.195 12:03:56.648 9 42.011 +0.293 12:01:32.522
10 41.889 +0.171 12:02:14.411
(10) Reigo HUNT 11 41.881 +0.163 12:02:56.292
1 41.972 +1.076 11:55:54.743 12 41.813 +0.095 12:03:38.105
2 41.729 +0.833 11:56:36.472 13 42,012 +0.294 12:04:20.117
3 42.027 +1.131 11:57:18.499
4 41.429 +0.533 11:57:59.928 (8) Kertu VALING
5 41.314 +0.418 11:58:41.242 L 45.026 +1.530 11:55:58.342
6 41.058 +0.162 11:59:22.300 2 43.817 +0.321 11:56:42.159
7 12:00:03.196 3 43.789 +0293  11:57:25.948
8 41.434 +0.538 12:00:44.630 4 43.921 +0.425 11:58:09.869
9 41.056 +0.160 12:01:25.686 5 43.726 +0.230 11:58:53.595
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:42:03 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps
ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
Race II - 16 laps 30.06.2018 15:30 B ..-...

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:02:11

1 = Oskar KUTSAR 16  39.927 55 weowe  wmes
2 : Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 16 = 39,719 52 wwowm s o
3 » Reigo HUNT 16 *» 40.853 50 wweme v o
4 - Hugo PARTS 15 = 42,686 49 wwvwme e oo
5 « Marko LEOTOOTS 15 = 42,630 55 weowsn  wmes e
6 - Kertu VALING 15 = 43.640 52 weowsw seonas
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

3.901 75,707 39.719 77,041 3 - Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:42:11 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



Epyiisny

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX
Race II - 16 laps
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:02:11

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
30.06.2018 15:30 -

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 41.254 +0.401 15:04:58.157 10 43.183 +0.553 15:09:23.622
(15) Oskar KUTSAR 5 41.520 +0.667 15:05:39.677 11 43.112 +0.482 15:10:06.734
1 42.005 +2.078 15:02:53.039 6 40.882 +0.029 15:06:20.559 12 43.703 +1.073 15:10:50.437
2 40.553 +0.626 15:03:33.592 7 46.902 +6.049 15:07:07.461 13 43.238 +0.608 15:11:33.675
3 40.416 +0.489 15:04:14.008 8 41.293 +0.440 15:07:48.754 14 44.918 +2.288 15:12:18.593
4 40.612 +0.685 15:04:54.620 9 41.128 +0.275 15:08:29.882 15 43.090 +0.460 15:13:01.683
5 40.503 +0.576 15:05:35.123 10 41.531 +0.678 15:09:11.413
6 40.106 +0.179  15:06:15.229 1 41.077 +0.224  15:09:52.490 (8) Kertu VALING
7 40.014 +0.087 15:06:55.243 12 15:10:33.343 1 45.294 +1.654 15:02:56.961
8 40.129 +0.202 15:07:35.372 13 41.001 +0.148 15:11:14.344 2 43.709 +0.069 15:03:40.670
9 40.149 +0.222 15:08:15.521 14 41.108 +0.255 15:11:55.452 3 43.737 +0.097 15:04:24.407
10 39.958 +0.031 15:08:55.479 15 41.030 +0.177 15:12:36.482 4 43.745 +0.105 15:05:08.152
11 15:09:35.406 16 41.054 +0.201 15:13:17.536 5 43.786 +0.146 15:05:51.938
12 40.224 +0.297 15:10:15.630 6 43.728 +0.088 15:06:35.666
13 40.143 +0.216 15:10:55.773 (49) Hugo PARTS 7 43.922 +0.282 15:07:19.588
14 40.616 +0.689 15:11:36.389 1 45.076 +2.390 15:02:56.312 8 43.939 +0.299 15:08:03.527
15 41.012 +1.085 15:12:17.401 2 43.272 +0.586 15:03:39.584 9 15:08:47.167
16 40.339 +0.412 15:12:57.740 3 42.915 +0.229 15:04:22.499 10 43.755 +0.115 15:09:30.922
4 43.029 +0.343 15:05:05.528 11 43.749 +0.109 15:10:14.671
(3) Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 5 15:05:48.214 12 44.843 +1.203 15:10:59.514
1 42.914 +3.195 15:02:53.996 6 42.771 +0.085 15:06:30.985 13 44.298 +0.658 15:11:43.812
2 41.392 +1.673 15:03:35.388 7 42.950 +0.264 15:07:13.935 14 44.035 +0.395 15:12:27.847
3 40.749 +1.030 15:04:16.137 8 42.938 +0.252 15:07:56.873 15 44.126 +0.486 15:13:11.973
4 40.078 +0.359 15:04:56.215 9 43.210 +0.524 15:08:40.083
5 40.063 +0.344 15:05:36.278 10 43.143 +0.457 15:09:23.226
6 39.896 +0.177 15:06:16.174 11 43.287 +0.601 15:10:06.513
7 15:06:55.893 12 43.550 +0.864  15:10:50.063
8 39.726 +0.007 15:07:35.619 13 43.169 +0.483 15:11:33.232
9 40.090 +0.371 15:08:15.709 14 44.029 +1.343 15:12:17.261
10 39.901 +0.182  15:08:55.610 15 42.804 +0.118  15:13:00.065
11 39.931 +0.212 15:09:35.541
12 40.160 +0.441 15:10:15.701 (65) Marko LEOTOOTS
13 40.160 +0.441 15:10:55.861 1 45.091 +2.461 15:02:56.496
14 45.320 +5.601 15:11:41.181 2 43.370 +0.740 15:03:39.866
15 40.447 +0.728 15:12:21.628 3 42.948 +0.318 15:04:22.814
16 40.013 +0.294 15:13:01.641 4 43.066 +0.436 15:05:05.880
5 42.870 +0.240 15:05:48.750
(10) Reigo HUNT 6 m 15:06:31.380
1 42.270 +1.417 15:02:53.469 7 43.104 +0.474 15:07:14.484
2 41.995 +1.142 15:03:35.464 8 42.681 +0.051 15:07:57.165
3 41.439 +0.586 15:04:16.903 9 43.274 +0.644 15:08:40.439
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:42:18

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.

Rotax MicroMax - summary . ......

Pos No. Name Total points

1 = Marko LEOTOOTS 55 55 110
2 : Kertu VALING 52 52 104

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:42:21 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.

Rotax MiniMax - summary . ......

No. Total points

s Oskar KUTSAR 55 55 110
s  Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 52 52 104
v Reigo HUNT 50 50 100
= Hugo PARTS 49 49 98

2 WNE=;

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:42:27 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



